
ምልክታ እና ቅጂው:: 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

መቐለ ዮኒቨርስቲ የተማሪዎች የምግብ ግብአት ግዥ ይፈልጋል

የተለቀቀበት ቀን: ቀዳም ታሕሳስ 19, 2017 (ከ 1 ዓመት)
መዝግያ ቀን: ሶኒ ታሕሳስ 21, 2017 10:30 ከሰአት (ተዘጋ)
የጨረታ ማስከበርያ ዋጋ:
ቦታ:መቐለ

የጨረታ ደኩመንት ዋጋ:
ጨረታ ሚከፈትበት ቀንና ሰዓት: ሶኒ ታሕሳስ 21, 2017 10:00 ከሰአት

ምድብ: ኣቅርቦት ምግቢ /

Invitation for Bid

የተማሪዎች የምግብ ግብአት ግዥ

Lot Information

• Procurement Reference Number: MU-NCB-G-0065-2017-PUR

• Object of Procurement:የተማሪዎች የምግብ ግብአት ግዥ

• Description:የተማሪዎች የምግብ ግብአት ግዥ

• Award Type: Item-based

• Procurement Type: Shopping

• Procurement Method: Open

• Market Type: National

• Procuring Entity: Mekelle University

• Clarification Request Deadline: Dec 27, 2024, 11:00:00 AM

• Bid Submission Deadline: Dec 30, 2024, 4:30:00 PM

Address

• Country: Ethiopia

https://tenders.milkta.com/am/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/am/tenders/category/food-items-supply


ምልክታ እና ቅጂው:: 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

• Town፡Mekelle

• Street:arid

• Postal code:231

• Room Number:10c201

• Telephone:+251914724874

• Email: tekeste.reda@mu.edu.et

• Po Box:231

Terms and Conditions:

The university has the right to cancel the bid fully or partially

Please click on this Link In order to Bid on the Electronic Government Procurement website

mailto:tekeste.reda@mu.edu.et
https://production.egp.gov.et/egp/bids/all/purchasing/80d3fc49-d069-4611-b916-875a970acf7e/open

